119000099919

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
micong for						

Office Use Only



600283258706

03/16/16--01025--019 **210.00

T APR 26 PH 2: 06
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEE FLORING

S Warren APR 2 8 2017



March 18, 2016

LEONARD C. ATKINS, IV 2800 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., SUITE 1400 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: PANTHER COFFEE LLC

Ref. Number: L09000099919

We have received your document for PANTHER COFFEE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$210.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 616A00005634



Leonard C. Atkins, IV, Esq. Telephone: (305) 374-8200 x 32 Email: latkins@devinegoodman.com 2800 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD SUITE 1400 CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33/34

> P 305 374.8200 F 305.374 8208 WWW.DEVINEGOODMAN.COM

March 11, 2016

Amendment Section Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Statement of Change of Registered Office and Registered Agent

Dear Clerk:

Enclosed please find the Statement of Change of Registered Office and Registered agent for the following corporations.

Panther Coffee LLC (Document Number: L09000099919)

Panther Coffee Mimo LLC (Document Number: L13000120144)

Panther Coffee Roasters LLC (Document Number: L13000050315)

Panther Coffee Coconut Grove LLC (Document Number: 14000101764)

Panther Coffee Beach, LLC (Document Number: L13000051788)

5934 NW 2nd Ave LLC (Document Number: L14000008690)

Also enclosed is check number 15993 in the amount of \$210.00 as payment for the amendment fee or each of the six corporations.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincereky

Leolard Calkins IV

Enclosures LCA/aml

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJI	PANTHER COFFEE, LLC						
50201	Name of Limited Liability Company						
Dear S	ir or Madam:						
The en	closed Registered Agent/Registered Offic	e Change and fe	ee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please	return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ollowing:				
Leon	ard C. Atkins, IV						
	Name of Person						
Balla	ga & Freedman, LLP						
	Firm/Company	**************************************	-				
396 A	Alhambra Circle, Suite 204						
	Address		_				
Coral	Gables, FL 33134						
	City/State and Zip Code		_				
lane@	@ballagafreedman.com						
E	-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report notific	ation)				
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, p	olease call:					
Leona	ard C. Atkins, IV	305	747-7550				
	Name of Person	\	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Regi Divi P.O.	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314				
	Enclosed is a check for the following	nclosed is a check for the following amount:					
	□ \$25 Filing Fee	□ \$55	Filing Fee & Certified Copy				
INHSI	8 (2/14)						

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	ume of the limited liability company: PANTHER CO	OFFE	E, !	LC	
2. (a)	2390 NW 2ND AVE		(b) 2390 NW 2ND AVE		
()	Principal office address of limited liability company:	`	(0) =		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) MIAMI, FL 33127			MAIN	FL 33127
	MINING 1 L 00 (2)	_	_	AII\ZIAII'	1 L 33127
	10/16/2009		L	090000	99919
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	_		Document number
5. (a)	POLLOCK, JOEL T.				
/. (u)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t 2390 NW 2ND AVE	he Florid	da D	ept. of Stat	- e: - = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A	DDRES	<u>(SS)</u>		SECRET
	MIAMI , FL	33127	7		26 PARY ASSE
(b)	LEONARD C. ATKINS, IV				
()	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office a	ddre	:55:	2: 06 STATE LORID
	396 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE				- DM D M D M
	NEW Registered Office Address:				
	SUITE 204				ч
	CORAL GABLES , FL	33134	4		_
he cha igent v vas/we	mited liability company is not organized under the law nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia are authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the l	the reg bility c f the lir limited	iste com mite lial	red office pany, it is d liabilite oility con	e and the business office of the registered s hereby confirmed that the change(s) y company or as otherwise provided in apany.
0	River Pellock	LE	TIC	CIA PO	
-	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member				Printed or typed name of signee
I heret provisi he obli o mere notified	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agre ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p igations of my position as registered agent as provided ily reflect a change mahe registered office address, I h I in writing of this change.	ee to ac perform I for in ereby c	ct in nand Che conf	this cap ce of my apter 605 irm that	acity. I further agree to comply with the duties, and I am familiar with and accept for F.S. Or, if this document is being filed the limited liability company has been
Signatu	e of Reginered Agynt				
	<i>V</i>		_		

Division of Corporations ◆ P.O. Box 6327 ◆ Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00